A"

AMERICAN FOREGUT

SOCIETY

American Foregut Society (AFS)

Endoscopic Sleeve Gastroplasty (ESG) and Gastro Jejunal Revision (GJR)
Feb. 28 & March 1 2025

Agenda
Friday 2/28
7:00
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:00
8:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:45
1:00-3:00pm
3:15-5:00pm

5:15pm
5:45pm
Saturday 3/1
7:45 am
8:00-8:30
8:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00pm
1:00pm

7/12/24

Meet in Hilton Orrington Lobby for shuttle to Evanston Hospital Main Entrance
Arrival/Registration/Breakfast/Change to scrubs  GCSlI

Why you’re here/what we’re going to learn- Surgical Lab

Pretest Surgical Lab

Break Move to Classroom 1 & 2
Lunch/Lectures Classrooms 1 & 2
Mentoring and Practice Surgical Lab

Hands on Endoscopic Management  Surgical Lab
of Bariatric Complications
Shuttle Back to Hilton Orrington

Shuttle to Dinner Wildfire, Glenview

Meet in Hilton Orrington Lobby for shuttle to Evanston Hospital Main Entrance

Arrival/Breakfast/Change to scrubs GCSlI

Mentoring and Practice Surgical Lab
Break Conf.rms 1 &2
Posttest Surgical Lab
Boxed Lunches and Evaluations GCSI

Airport Shuttle Departs to O’Hare International Airport



