

American Foregut Society (AFS)

Agenda

Endoscopic Sleeve Gastroplasty (ESG) and Gastro Jejunal Revision (GJR) Feb. 28 & March 1 2025

Agenua		
Friday 2/28		
7:00	Meet in Hilton Orrington Lobby for shuttle to Evanston Hospital Main Entrance	
7:15-7:45	Arrival/Registration/Breakfast/Change to scrubs GCSI	
7:45-8:00	Why you're here/what we're going to learn- Surgical Lab	
8:00-10:30	Pretest	Surgical Lab
10:30-10:45	Break	Move to Classroom 1 & 2
10:45-12:45	Lunch/Lectures	Classrooms 1 & 2
1:00-3:00pm	Mentoring and Practice	Surgical Lab
3:15-5:00pm	Hands on Endoscopic Management	Surgical Lab
	of Bariatric Complications	
5:15pm	Shuttle Back to Hilton Orrington	
5:45pm	Shuttle to Dinner	Wildfire, Glenview
Saturday 3/1		
7:45 am	Meet in Hilton Orrington Lobby for shuttle to Evanston Hospital Main Entrance	
8:00-8:30	Arrival/Breakfast/Change to scrubs	GCSI
8:30-10:00	Mentoring and Practice	Surgical Lab
10:00-10:30	Break	Conf. rms 1 & 2
10:30-12:00	Posttest	Surgical Lab
12:00pm	Boxed Lunches and Evaluations	GCSI
1:00pm	Airport Shuttle Departs to O'Hare International Airport	